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DRINK MENU

DRINK MENU

BEFR

Asahi Super Dry

Tiger Beer Crysial

SAKE

Koshino Kanchiume Gold Label Junmai Ginjo (14%)

Kido Junmai Ginjo (15%)

Wakanami Junmai Ginjo (15%)
OKkunomatsu Daiginjo (15.4%)

Shichiken “Kinuno Aji” Junmai Daiginjo (15-17%)
Hakkaisan Daiginjo (15.5%)

Nabeshima Junmai Ginjo (16%)

Kokuryu Daiginjo “Crystal Dragon” (16%)
Kagatobi Junmai Daiginjo Ai (16%)
Hakkaisan Junmai Daiginjo (15.5%)
Kubota Ginjo “Senju” (15%)

Kubota Junmai Daiginjo (15%)

Dassai 45 Junmai Daiginjo (15%)
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100ml
180ml
100ml
180ml
100ml
180ml
100ml
180ml
100ml
180ml
100ml
180ml
100ml
180ml
1ooml
180ml
100ml
180ml
100ml
180ml
100ml
180ml
100ml
180ml
100ml

180MI

VND

120,000

80,000

220,000
390,000
220,000
390,000
260,000
460,000
260,000
160,000
290,000
510,000
300,000
520,000
340,000
600,000
370,000
660,000
370,000
660,000
400,000

710,000
180,000
320,000
260,000
460,000
250,000
150,000



DRINK MENU

DRINK MENU

SHOCHU

lichiko (Barley Shochu)

Tichiko (shochu Iua mach)

Nikaido (Barley Shochu)

Nikaido (shochu Iua mach)

Kaminokawa (Barley Shochu)

Kaminokawa (shochu Iua mach)

Nakanaka (Barley Shochu)

Nakanaka (shochu Ita mach)

Kuro Kirishima (Sweet Potato Shochu)

Kuro Kirishima (shochu khoai lang)

Torafu Kirishima (Sweet Potato Shochu)

Torafu Kirishima (shochu khoai lang)

Yamaneko (Sweet Potato Shochu)

Yamaneko (shochu khoai lang)

WHISKEY

Kakubin

Chita

Hibiki

Hakushu

Yamazaki
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VND

110,000

120,000

130,000

150,000

100,000

110,000

160,000

150,000

250,000

450,000

500,000

550,000
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WHITE WINE
Cantina Tollo Pietrame Pinot Grigio Glass Ly
Bottle Chai
RED WINE
Cantina Tollo Pietframe Montepulciano d'Abruzzo Glass Ly
Bottle Chai

FRUIT LIQUEUR

Aragoshi Umeshu (Plum Liqueur)
Umeshu (rugu ma)

Aragoshi Yuzu Liqueur
Yuzu-shu (rugu yuzu)

Aragoshi Peach Liqueur
Momo-shu (rugu dao)

Aragoshi Mikan Liqueur
Mikan-shu (rugu quyt)

Aragoshi Apple Liqueur

Ringo-shu (rugu tdo)

Lemon Sour
Lemon Sour

MOCKTAIL

Lime - Mint - Soda

Peach - Mint - Soda
Mango - Mint - Soda
Guava - Mint - Soda

Passion Fruit - Mint - Soda
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VND

180,000
1,000,000

180,000
1,000,000

150,000

150,000

150,000

150,000

150,000

110,000

100,000

100,000

120,000

120,000

120,000
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SOFT DRINK VND
Green Tea 80,000
Tra xanh
Oolong Tea 80,000
Tra 6 long
Jasmine Tea 80,000
Tra hoa nhai
Cola 50,000
Coca-Cola
Ginger Ale 60,000
Ginger Ale
Orange Juice 90,000
Nudc cam
Apple Juice 90,000
Nudc tdo
Sparkling Water 80,000
Nudc khodng co ga
Mineral Water 40,000
Nudc khoang
COFFEE
Vietnamese Black Coffee (Hot Iced) 100,000
Ca phé den (Nong / Ba)
Vietnamese Milk Coffee (Hot ; Iced) 110,000
Ca phé stra (Nong / Ba)
Caffe Latte (Hot Iced) 120,000
Ca phé latte (Nong / Bd)
Cappuccino(Hot Iced) 120,000

Cappuccino(Nong / Bd)
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