



SHARI

SAIGON

MODERN JAPANESE CUISINE



DRINK



JAPANESE

DRINK MENU

DRINK MENU

BEER

VND

Asahi Super Dry 120,000

Tiger Beer Crystal 80,000

SAKE

Koshino Kanchiume Gold Label Junmai Ginjo (14%)	100ml	220,000
	180ml	390,000
Kido Junmai Ginjo (15%)	100ml	220,000
	180ml	390,000
Wakanami Junmai Ginjo (15%)	100ml	260,000
	180ml	460,000
Okunomatsu Daiginjo (15.4%)	100ml	260,000
	180ml	460,000
Shichiken "Kinuno Aji" Junmai Daiginjo (15-17%)	100ml	290,000
	180ml	510,000
Hakkaisan Daiginjo (15.5%)	100ml	300,000
	180ml	520,000
Nabeshima Junmai Ginjo (16%)	100ml	340,000
	180ml	600,000
Kokuryu Daiginjo "Crystal Dragon" (16%)	100ml	370,000
	180ml	660,000
Kagatobi Junmai Daiginjo Ai (16%)	100ml	370,000
	180ml	660,000
Hakkaisan Junmai Daiginjo (15.5%)	100ml	400,000
	180ml	710,000
Kubota Ginjo "Senju" (15%)	100ml	180,000
	180ml	320,000
Kubota Junmai Daiginjo (15%)	100ml	260,000
	180ml	460,000
Dassai 45 Junmai Daiginjo (15%)	100ml	250,000
	180ml	450,000

DRINK MENU

DRINK MENU

SHOCHU

VND

Iichiko (Barley Shochu)

Iichiko (shochu lúa mạch)

110,000

Nikaido (Barley Shochu)

Nikaido (shochu lúa mạch)

120,000

Kaminokawa (Barley Shochu)

Kaminokawa (shochu lúa mạch)

130,000

Nakanaka (Barley Shochu)

Nakanaka (shochu lúa mạch)

150,000

Kuro Kirishima (Sweet Potato Shochu)

Kuro Kirishima (shochu khoai lang)

100,000

Torafu Kirishima (Sweet Potato Shochu)

Torafu Kirishima (shochu khoai lang)

110,000

Yamaneko (Sweet Potato Shochu)

Yamaneko (shochu khoai lang)

160,000

WHISKEY

Kakubin

150,000

Chita

250,000

Hibiki

450,000

Hakushu

500,000

Yamazaki

550,000

DRINK MENU

DRINK MENU

WHITE WINE

VND

Cantina Tollo Pietrame Pinot Grigio

Glass Ly 180,000

Bottle Chai 1,000,000

RED WINE

Cantina Tollo Pietrame Montepulciano d'Abruzzo

Glass Ly 180,000

Bottle Chai 1,000,000

FRUIT LIQUEUR

Aragoshi Umeshu (Plum Liqueur)

Umeshu (rượu mơ)

150,000

Aragoshi Yuzu Liqueur

Yuzu-shu (rượu yuzu)

150,000

Aragoshi Peach Liqueur

Momo-shu (rượu đào)

150,000

Aragoshi Mikan Liqueur

Mikan-shu (rượu quýt)

150,000

Aragoshi Apple Liqueur

Ringo-shu (rượu táo)

150,000

Lemon Sour

Lemon Sour

110,000

MOCKTAIL

Lime · Mint · Soda

100,000

Peach · Mint · Soda

100,000

Mango · Mint · Soda

120,000

Guava · Mint · Soda

120,000

Passion Fruit · Mint · Soda

120,000

DRINK MENU

DRINK MENU

SOFT DRINK

VND

Green Tea Trà xanh	80,000
Oolong Tea Trà ô long	80,000
Jasmine Tea Trà hoa nhài	80,000
Cola Coca-Cola	50,000
Ginger Ale Ginger Ale	60,000
Orange Juice Nước cam	90,000
Apple Juice Nước táo	90,000
Sparkling Water Nước khoáng có ga	80,000
Mineral Water Nước khoáng	40,000

COFFEE

Vietnamese Black Coffee (Hot / Iced) Cà phê đen (Nóng / Đá)	100,000
Vietnamese Milk Coffee (Hot / Iced) Cà phê sữa (Nóng / Đá)	110,000
Caffè Latte (Hot / Iced) Cà phê latte (Nóng / Đá)	120,000
Cappuccino(Hot / Iced) Cappuccino(Nóng / Đá)	120,000